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EDINBURGH BISCUIT SELECTION

SKU: U17.10

Categories: Biscuits, Catering Pack

Approx. pieces 130 | Pack size 1 x 2kg | Piece size 14.5g |

5 varieties: Dark Chocolate, Honey & Oat, Dark Choc Chip & Chunk, Butterscotch and Orange Marmalade.

 

ALLERGY INFORMATION

Allergen statement

May also contain Tree Nuts.

Contains:

Celery/celeriac No

Lupin No

Eggs Yes

Fish No

Soybeans Yes

Milk Yes

Mustard No

Peanuts No

Sesame seeds No

Crustacea No

Molluscs No

Tree nuts May Contain

Gluten Yes

Palm oil (RSPO) Yes

Sulphur Dioxide No

https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-category/biscuits/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-category/biscuits/catering-pack/
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DIETARY INFORMATION

Vegetarian Yes

Vegan No

Lactose intolerant No

Coeliacs No

Halal approved No

Kosher approved No

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (TYPICAL VALUES PER 100G)

kJ 2219

Calories 531

Fat (g) 29.1

Sat. fat (g) 9.9

Carbohydrate (g) 60.1

Sugar (g) 26.2

Protein (g) 5.4

Salt (g) 0.8

INGREDIENTS

Vegetable Oils (Sustainable Palm, Rapeseed), Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin), Rolled OATS

(19%), Sugar, Dark Chocolate (3%) (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin), Natural

Vanilla Flavouring), Honey, Dark Chocolate Chips (Sugar, Cocoa Mass, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin),

Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Dark Chocolate Chunks (Sugar, Cocoa Mass, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier (SOYA

Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Muscovado Sugar (Sugar, Cane Molasses), Butterscotch Pieces (Brown

Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Salted Butter (MILK, Salt), Sustainable Palm Oil, Natural Flavouring), Orange Marmalade

(Sugar, Oranges, Gelling Agent: Pectin), Candied Orange Peel (Orange Peel, Glucose Fructose Syrup, Sugar,

Acidity Regulator ( Citric Acid)), Free Range Pasteurised EGG, Raising Agents (Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate,

Diphosphate), Rice Flour, Flavourings, Salt.


